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Fall Silent Meditation Retreat ~ September 28, 2019 
Sandwich Mountain Sanctuary, Thornton, NH 
 
 

   

  

 

 

  

  8:45 am 

  9:00 am 

  9:10 am 

  9:20 am 

  9:30 am 

 10:10 am 

 10:30 am 

 11:10 am 

 11:20 am 

 12:20 am 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Check-in & Gathering Time  at BodhiHeart Yurt 

Orientation to the Day 

Meditation Guidance 

Kirtan  

Sitting Meditation  

Break (20min) 

Sitting Meditation 

Kirtan  

SATSANG  

*Mid-Day Break (70 min) 

  1:30 pm Kirtan 

  1:40 pm  

  2:20 pm 

  2:40 pm 

  3:20 pm 

  4:20 pm 

  4:30 pm 

  5:00 pm 

Sitting Meditation 

Break (20 min) 

Sitting Meditation 

SATSANG 

Break (10 min) 

Kirtan /Closing 

Departure 

 

* You will have time for a relaxing 
lunch and a contemplative walk around 
the labyrinth and/or the Sanctuary.	


